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NIGUYS

Fri. Oct. 20th
Sun. Oct. 29th

Mon. Nov. 6th
Fri. Nov. 10th
Tue. Nov. 14th
Fri. Nov. 17th
Sun. Nov. 19th
Fri. Nov. 24th
Sat. Dec. 2nd
Tue. Dec. 5th
Sat. Dec. 9th
Sun. Dec. 17th
Fri. Dec. 22nd
Fri. Dec. 29th
Tue. Jan. 2nd
Fri. Jan. 5th
Thur. Jan. 11th
Sun. Jan. 14th
Thur. Jan. 18th
Sun. Jan. 21st
Wed. Jan. 24th
Sat. Jan. 27th
Tue. Jan. 30th
Sun. Feb. 4th
Sat. Feb. 10th
Tue. Feb. 13th
Sat. Feb. 17th
Wed. Feb. 21st
Sat. Feb. 24th
Wed. Feb. 28th
Sat. Mar. 2nd
Tue. Mar. 5th
Sun. Mar. 10th
March 13-17

Ottawa (exhib.)
Kansas (exhib.)

Eastern Illinois
Oakland
Marquette
Valparaiso
Southern
Western lllinois
at Rutgers

Fla. Atlantic (NYC)

at Tennessee
Colgate

g =

W
W
L
W
W

W
3pm
5:30

1lam
12pm

Missouri (St. Louis) 8pm
Fairleigh Dickinson 8pm

Northwestern
at Purdue
Michigan State
Maryland

at Michigan
Rutgers

at Northwestern

Indiana
at Ohio State
Nebraska

at Michigan State

Michigan

at Maryland

at Penn State
lowa

Minnesota

at Wisconsin
Purdue

at lowa

Big Ten Tourney

March 19-Apr 8 NCAA Tourney

8pm
7:30
8pm
TBA
7:30
12pm
8pm
2pm
6pm
5:30
1pm
6pm
4:30
5:30
1:15
8pm
12pm
6pm
6pm

112-66
82-75

80-52
64-53
64-71
87-64
88-60
84-52
BTN
ESPN
CBS
BTN
FS1
BTN
BTN
FS1
FS1
BTN
FS1
BTN
BTN
FOX
Peacock
BTN
CBS
Peacock
FOX
BTN
BTN
BTN
BTN
Peacock
FS1

2023-24

Men's Basketball Schedule

Game Leaders

Points Rebounds Assists
Shannon - 18 |Hansberry-12 |Domask -6
Shannon - 28 |Guerrier-9 Rodgers - 3
G.-Lawhorn-18 |Hansberry -8 |Three with 3
Shannon - 15 |Guerrier - 10 Two with 5
Shannon - 15 |Guerrier - 10 Hawkins - 3
Shannon-22 |[Harmon-9 Shannon - 4
Shannon -24 |Domask -9 Shannon - 4
Shannon -19 |Guerrier - 15 Rodgers - 4




