

2023-24 Men's Basketball Schedule

					Game Leaders	
				Points	Rebounds	Assists
Fri. Oct. 20th	Ottawa (exhib.)	W	112-66	Shannon - 18	Hansberry - 12	Domask - 6
Sun. Oct. 29th	Kansas (exhib.)	W	82-75	Shannon - 28	Guerrier - 9	Rodgers - 3
Mon. Nov. 6th	Eastern Illinois	W	80-52	GLawhorn-18	Hansberry - 8	Three with 3
Fri. Nov. 10th	Oakland	W	64-53	Shannon - 15	Guerrier - 10	Two with 5
Tue. Nov. 14th	Marquette	L	64-71	Shannon - 15	Guerrier - 10	Hawkins - 3
Fri. Nov. 17th	Valparaiso	W	87-64	Shannon - 22	Harmon - 9	Shannon - 4
Sun. Nov. 19th	Southern	W	88-60	Shannon - 24	Domask - 9	Shannon - 4
Fri. Nov. 24th	Western Illinois	W	84-52	Shannon - 19	Guerrier - 15	Rodgers - 4
Sat. Dec. 2nd	at Rutgers	3pm	BTN			
Tue. Dec. 5th	Fla. Atlantic (NYC)	5:30	ESPN			
Sat. Dec. 9th	at Tennessee	11am	CBS			
Sun. Dec. 17th	Colgate	12pm	BTN			
Fri. Dec. 22nd	Missouri (St. Louis)	8pm	FS1			
Fri. Dec. 29th	Fairleigh Dickinson	8pm	BTN			
Tue. Jan. 2nd	Northwestern	8pm	BTN			
Fri. Jan. 5th	at Purdue	7:30	FS1			
Thur. Jan. 11th	Michigan State	8pm	FS1			
Sun. Jan. 14th	Maryland	TBA	BTN			
Thur. Jan. 18th	at Michigan	7:30	FS1			
Sun. Jan. 21st	Rutgers	12pm	BTN			
Wed. Jan. 24th	at Northwestern	8pm	BTN			
Sat. Jan. 27th	Indiana	2pm	FOX			
Tue. Jan. 30th	at Ohio State	6pm	Peacock			
Sun. Feb. 4th	Nebraska	5:30	BTN			
Sat. Feb. 10th	at Michigan State	1pm	CBS			
Tue. Feb. 13th	Michigan	6pm	Peacock			
Sat. Feb. 17th	at Maryland	4:30	FOX			
Wed. Feb. 21st	at Penn State	5:30	BTN			
Sat. Feb. 24th	Iowa	1:15	BTN			
Wed. Feb. 28th	Minnesota	8pm	BTN			
Sat. Mar. 2nd	at Wisconsin	12pm	BTN			
Tue. Mar. 5th	Purdue	6pm	Peacock			
Sun. Mar. 10th	at lowa	6pm	FS1			
March 13-17	Big Ten Tourney					
March 19-Apr 8	NCAA Tourney					